

**From:** [Streamline](#)  
**To:** [BoardComment](#)  
**Subject:** New form submission received: Written Public Comment  
**Date:** Thursday, May 9, 2024 9:24:56 AM

Logo used for headers



## Written Public Comment

<b>First Name:</b>	Linda
<b>Last Name:</b>	Prentiss
<b>Address:</b>	██████████ Cool, CA 95614-9411
<b>Email:</b>	████████████████████
<b>Written Public Comment:</b>	Dear Board, since I will be 76 next month, I would appreciate having a Building Permit for my 5 lots in the Norwich subdivision in which I have a Water Meter #91 ... is there any possibility?
<b>Written Comment</b>	Policy Committee Meeting

<b>to be read at::</b>	
<b>Written Comment to be read at::</b>	Board Meeting
<b>Written Comment to be read at::</b>	Finance Committee Meeting

[Reply / Manage](#)

**From:** [Streamline](#)  
**To:** [BoardComment](#)  
**Subject:** New form submission received: Written Public Comment  
**Date:** Thursday, May 9, 2024 5:58:08 PM

Logo used for headers



## Written Public Comment

<b>First Name:</b>	Linda
<b>Last Name:</b>	Prentiss
<b>Address:</b>	██████████, Cool, CA 95614
<b>Email:</b>	██████████
<b>Written Public Comment:</b>	When, please, may I build on my 5 vacant subdivision lots on Norwich ??
<b>Written Comment to be read at::</b>	Policy Committee Meeting
<b>Written Comment to be read at::</b>	Board Meeting

**Written Comment to  
be read at::**

Finance Committee Meeting

[Reply / Manage](#)

Powered by [Streamline](#).